show evidence of being licensed as a Class A Contractor. 

Seventy-five hundred dollars ($7,500.00) or more, but less than seventy thousand dollars ($70,000) or the total value of 

all such construction, removal, repair or improvements undertaken by such person within any twelve-month period is one 
hundred and fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) or more, but less than five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000) shall 
show evidence of being licensed as a Class B Contractor. 

Over one thousand dollars ($1,000) but no more than seventy-five hundred dollars ($7,500) or the total value of all such